
Opted not to renew in January 2017: 
 Member Name Office Name 

Adomaitis, Joseph Keller Williams Rty Rivertown 

Anderson, Amy Five Star Real Estate (SL) 

Anderson, Joy Five Star Real Estate (Main) 

Anderson, Marilyn, K Five Star Real Estate (Rock) 

Barnhill, Tom, J Five Star Real Estate (Grandv) 

Betker, Cohen Weichert REALTORS Plat (Main) 

Brey, Jarl, J Greenridge Realty (Cascade) 

Brinkman-Hayden, Robin, L Coldwell Banker Hoppough (Ion) 

Buist, Barbara, J Greenridge Realty (EGR) 

Buiter, Mary, E SW Management and Consulting 

Bylsma, Brad, M Berkshire Hathaway (Broadway) 

Campbell, Susan Advantage Preferred Prop 

Chico, Eunice, D Tom Smolinski Realty LLC 

Cluckey, Cyndi, C Advantage Preferred Prop 

Cummiford, Katrina, L Katrina Lea Cummiford 

Daly, Christopher Five Star Real Estate (Grandv) 

Dixon, Jay Keller Williams GR East 

Dredge, Martin, R Midwest Prop of Michigan(Main) 

Duisterhof, Katherine, P Keller Williams GR North 

Fleming, Robert, T R and K Appraisal Service - I 

Hall, Brenda, G Miedema Realty Inc. 

Haughton, Robert, C Bellabay Realty LLC 

Helfmann, Jessica, L Berkshire Hathaway (Rock) 

Hervey, Lisa Coldwell Banker Hoppough (Ion) 

Hoffman, Julie, A City2Shore Real Estate Inc. 

Hollis, Christopher Keller Williams GR North 

Houseman, Timothy, J Keller Williams GR North 

Jarvis, Justin, S Midwest Prop of Michigan(Main) 

Johnson, Steve, R Coldwell Banker AJS (28th St) 

Kenny, Scott, W Greenridge Realty (EGR) 

Kile, Michael, G Keller Williams GR North 

Koning, Jennifer, L Keller Williams GR East 

Kroll, Rachael Here 2 Serve Real Estate LLC 

Ladd, Jamie, C Ladd Realty Company 

mailto:amy@amyandersonproperties.com
mailto:joycarlaina@gmail.com
mailto:barnhilt@mail.gvsu.edu
mailto:jarljbrey@gmail.com
mailto:mary@swmgtconsult.com
mailto:katiegun@mac.com
mailto:chris_n_daly@yahoo.com
mailto:mdredge86@gmail.com
mailto:kpduis@gmail.com
mailto:RKAPPRAIS@CHARTERMI.NET
mailto:rhaughton412@gmail.com
mailto:timhouseman@gmail.com
mailto:justin13jarvis@gmail.com
mailto:michaelgkile@gmail.com
mailto:newviewjen@comcast.net
mailto:rkroll8511@gmail.com
mailto:JCLadd@ameritech.net


Lake, Heather, L Century 21 Affiliated 

Leino, Elaine, C Five Star Real Estate (Grandv) 

March, John, L @HomeRealty LLC (Hudsonv) 

Marsh, Kimberly Tom Smolinski Realty LLC 

Martinez, Ruben, V Keller Williams Rty Rivertown 

McConnohie, Gary, A Keller Williams GR North 

McCreary, Robert Keller Williams GR North 

Mejeur, Jamie Keller Williams GR East 

Miller, Melissa, M Coldwell Banker AJS (28th St) 

Mouch, Sarah, L Keller Williams GR North 

Murphy, Ellen Coldwell Banker AJS (28th St) 

Neeley, TDaniel, T City2Shore Real Estate Inc. 

Neil, Chadwick, H Location Realty 

Nienhuis, Michael, A Midwest Prop of Michigan(Main) 

Rendon, Stacey, L Berkshire Hathaway (Rock) 

Rodriguez, Theresa Keller Williams GR North 

Seabert, Angela Real Estate One Success 

Smith, Jon, W City2Shore Real Estate Inc. 

Smits, Ronald, E Independence Realty (Main) 

Stormzand, Anne Keller Williams GR East 

Suchowolec, Michael, C Apex Realty Group 

Thias, James Planomatic/Thias 

Tummino, Michael, J Five Star Real Estate (Main) 

VanReken, Dane Five Star Real Estate (Grandv) 

West, Patrick, A WM Wholesale Mouldings/West I 

White, Nikki Real Estate One Success 

Witke, Cindy, S Keller Williams GR North 

Worline, Korey, W Berkshire Hathaway (South) 

Zaccanelli, Douglas, D Coldwell Banker AJS (28th St) 

Zalinski, Jennifer Berkshire Hathaway (Main) 
 

mailto:hlakec21@gmail.com
mailto:elaineleino@gmail.com
mailto:john@homewestmichigan.com
mailto:jnkinc97@gmail.com
mailto:gary_mcconnohie@hotmail.com
mailto:rdmccreary.rmc@gmail.com
mailto:sarahmouch1981@gmail.com
mailto:ello17.ep@gmail.com
mailto:m.nienhuis65@gmail.com
mailto:rendonsr@COMCAST.NET
mailto:theresaj.rodriguez@yahoo.com
mailto:angieseabert@gmail.com
mailto:mtummino@aol.com
mailto:witkec@yahoo.com
mailto:dougzaccanelli@yahoo.com
mailto:jenzalinski@gmail.com

